and manufacturers during the warranty period to ensure any deficiencies 

that may arise are addressed and corrected as soon as possible 

2. COMPENSATION:  The services described under Scope of Work herein shall be 

performed by Contractor for a total amount not to exceed $50,075.00 (Fifty 
Thousand Seventy-Five Dollars and No Cents). 

3. LIABILITY OF COUNTY: This Amendment No. 3 to Form of Contract shall not 
become binding on the County and the County shall incur no liability upon same 
until such agreement has been executed by the Chair to the Commission, attested